
NOTICE  INVITING TENDER 

Unique No. 54292                                                                    Tender No. 0015-2019-764 
File No. EL/EE/NAD/Tech/1-13/2019/191 dated 20/02/2019 

The Executive Engineer (NAD), Electricity Department, Diglipur invites on behalf of The 
President of India sealed Tenders for the following work(s):-  
“Complete Mechanical works & Electrical works, Driver’s Cabin works, Rear load 
body works, Upholstery works, Painting works and other works for departmental 
vehicle Tata Van 407E bearing Registration No. AN01 G3933 attached to Junior 
Engineer(Head Quarter) section of Assistant Engineer(T&D) sub-division under 
North Andaman Division, Electricity Department, Diglipur” 

Estimated cost: ` 381000.00, Earnest Money: ` 8000.00 & time of completion: 60 days 

The Tender documents containing detailed information can be purchased from Executive 
Engineer’s Office, Diglipur at ` 100.00 or can be downloaded from the website 
www.and.nic.in for which DD of ` 100.00 has to be submitted along with Tender. 
The last date of bid submission will be 06/03/2019 upto 1500 hours. 
   

Executive Engineer (NAD) 
Electricity Department, Diglipur    


